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. ITEM

NO. DESCRIPTION

254 2" PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE, AS PER PLAN
407 NON-TRACKING TACK COAT, 0.06 GAL/S.Y.
441 2" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (449), PG64-22

624 MOBILIZATION

N

659 SEEDING AND MULCHING, CLASS 1

TOTAL

UNIT OF

MEASURE

S.Y.
GAL.
Cy.
LUMP
S.Y.

Village of Georgetown

Kathryn Hanlon Park Resurfacing

December 5, 2024

APPROX. UNIT TOTAL
Qry. COSsT COsT
3068 $25.00 $76,700.00

185 $10.00 $1,850.00
341 $380.00 $129,580.00
1 $10,000.00 $10,000.00
2455 $10.00 $24,550.00
$242,680.00

UNIT
€osT
$4.00
$4.25

$426.00
$1,000.00
$6.00

Roberts Paving Inc.
Mowrystown, OH

TOTAL
COsT
$12,272.00
$786.25
$145,266.00
$1,000.00
$14,730.00

$174,054.25

Fillmore Construction LLC
Leesburg, OH

UNIT TOTAL
COsT COsT
$25.00 $76,700.00
$6.15 $1,137.75
$275.00 $93,775.00
$5,000.00 $5,000.00
$5.00 $12,275.00

$188,887.75
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