

## **Bid Tabulation**

**Village of Georgetown**Kathryn Hanlon Park Resurfacing
December 5, 2024

Roberts Paving Inc. Mowrystown, OH Fillmore Construction LLC Leesburg, OH

REF. ITEM			UNIT OF	APPROX.	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL
NO.	<u>NO.</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	MEASURE	QTY.	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	COST
1	254	2" PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	3068	\$25.00	\$76,700.00	\$4.00	\$12,272.00	\$25.00	\$76,700.00
2	407	NON-TRACKING TACK COAT, 0.06 GAL/S.Y.	GAL.	185	\$10.00	\$1,850.00	\$4.25	\$786.25	\$6.15	\$1,137.75
3	441	2" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (449), PG64-22	C.Y.	341	\$380.00	\$129,580.00	\$426.00	\$145,266.00	\$275.00	\$93,775.00
4	624	MOBILIZATION	LUMP	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
5	659	SEEDING AND MULCHING, CLASS 1	S.Y.	2455	\$10.00	\$24,550.00	\$6.00	\$14,730.00	\$5.00	\$12,275.00
		TOTAL				\$242,680.00		\$174,054.25		\$188,887.75